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Premier
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Premier
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Solutions

Premier Mounting Solutions 2013 Price List

Vehicle Kits:

Part Number
KIT-1AST-D
KIT-1AST
KIT-1B1Z-D
KIT-1BLZ
KIT-1CAP-D
KIT-1CAP
KIT-1C0L-D
KIT-1C0L
KIT-1EXP-D
KIT-1EXP
KIT-16MC-D
KIF-1GMC
KIT-2IMP-D
XIT-11mpP
KIT-21MP2-D
KIT-11MP2
KIT-1SAF-D
KIT-1SAF
KIT-151L-D
KIT-25IL
XIT-15112-D
KIT-1S1L2
KIT-1TRL-D
KIT-1TRL
KIT-2AMB-D
KIT-2AMB
KIT-2CvC-D
KIT-2CvC
KIT-2EPD-D
KIT-2EPD

KIT-2E5C-D

Description

" Chevy Astro 2000-2005

Chevy Blazer 2001-2005

Chevy Caprice 2011-2013

Chevy Colorado 2004-2012

Chevy Express Van 2007-2014

GMC 5500, 6500, 7500 1992-2001

Chevy Impala 2002-2005

“Chigvy Impala 2006-2013

GMC Safari Van

Chevy Siverado 1999-2006

Chevy Silverado 2007-2013

Chevy Trailblazer 2002-2000

Ford E-Series 1997-2013

Fard Crown Vic 1993-2010

Ford Expedition 1997-2013

Ford Fscape 2001-2812

Daluxe Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Defuxe Kit

Standard Xit

Standard Kit

Daluze Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Daluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

List Price

$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.0D
$500.00
$400.00
3500,00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
5500.60
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00

$500.00

35% off
Bid Price
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
57325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
4260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00

$325.00
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Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions

Premier -

Solutions
Premier
Solutipns
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions

KIT-2ESC
KIT-2E5C2-0
KIT-2E5C2
KIT-2EXP-D
KIT-2EXP
KIT-2EXP2-D
KIT-ZEXP2
KiT-2F150-D
KIT-2F150
KIT-2F250-D
KIT-2F250
KIT-2RAN-D
KIT-2RAN
KIT-25UP-D
KIT-25uP
KIT-2TAU-D
KIT-2TAU
KIT-2TAU2-}
KIT-2TAUZ
KIT-2TRC-D
KIT-2TRC
KIT-3CHG-D
KIT-3CHG
KIT-3CHGZ-D
KIT-3CHG2
KIT-3DAK-D
KIT-3DAK
KIT-3DAK2-D
KIT-3DAK2
KIT-3DUR-D
KIT-3DUR
KIT-3GCH-D
KIT-3GCH
XIT-3GCHZ-D

KIT-3GCHZ

Ford Escape 2013-2024

Ford Explorer 2002-2010

Ford Esplorer 2011-2014

Ford F-150 2004-2014

Ford F-250 thru F-750 1999-2010

Ford Ranger 1993-2012

Ford SuperDuty F250 thru FS50 2011-2014

Ford Taurus 1598-2007

Ford Taurus 2008-2013

Ford Transit Connect 2030-2013

Dodge Charger 2006-2010

Dodge Charger 2011-2014

Dodge Dakota 1997-2004

Dodge Dakota 2005-2010

Dodge Durango 2004-2009

Jeep Grand Cherokee 2005-2010

Jeep Grand Cherokee 2011-2014

Standard Kit
Deluxe Kit
Standard Kit
Deluxe Kit
Standard Kit
Deluxe Kit
Standard Kit
Deluxe Kit
Standard Kit
Deluxe Kit
Standard Kit
Deluxe Kit
Standard Kit
Defuxe Kit
Standard Kit
Deluxe Kit
Standard Kit
Petuke kit
Standard Kit
Deluxe Kit

Standard it

- Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Daluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

5400.00

$500.00

$400.00

$500.00

$400.00

$500.00

$400.00

$500.60

5400.00

$500.00

$400.00

$500.00

$400.00

504,00

$400.08

$500.00

$400.00

5500.00

5400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
5500.00
5400.00
$500.00
$400.00
550000
$4UU.OD
$500.00

$400.00

$500.¢0

$400.00

$260.00
325,00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00

$260.00



Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premiar
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solufions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
‘Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions

Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Salutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions

KIT-2ICH-D

KIT-3ICH

KiT-3LIB-D

KIT-3LI8

KIT-3WRG-D

KIT-3WRG

KIT-3RAM-D

KIT-3RAM

KIT-3VAN-D

KIT-3VAN

KIT-4TUN-D

KIT-4TUN

KIT-4TUN2-D

KIT-4TUNZ

KIT-7AD!-D

KIT-7AD)

KIT-7FFB-D

KIT-7FFB

KIT-ZENT-D

KIT-ZINT

KIT-70TR-D

KIT-7OTR

KIT-7UNI-D

KIT-7UNI

Jeep Cherokee 1996-2001

Jeep Liberty 2001-2014

Jeep Wrangler 2007-2014

Dodge Ram 1500 thru 3500 2003-2013

Dodge Ram Van 1999-2003

Toyota Tundra 2000-2006

Toyota Tundra 2007-2012

Universal Adjustable Base Kit

Flat Floor Base Kit

International 4000 & 7000 Series

Quer-the-Road Truck Kit

Universal Base Kit

Console Boxes & Accessoties

CB-1CAP

CB-1CAP-5

CB-3CHG

CB-3CHG2

CB-3CHG2-5

CB-UNI2&

CB-25DN

CB-25IN

Chevy Caprice Consofe 2011-2(13

Chevy Caprice Console 2011-2013 (shalfow)

Dodge Charger Cansole 2006-2010

Dadge Charger Console 2011-2014

Dadge Charger Console 2011-2014 (ffat top)

26" Console Box

2012 Ford Sedan Interceptor Console {angled front}

2012 Ford Sedan Interceptor Console (full length)

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

Deluxe Kit

Standard Kit

$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00

$500.00

$400.00

5500.00

$400.00

$500.00

SA00.00

5500.00

$400.060

5289.00

$300.00

$320.00

$350.00

4320.00

$320.00

$320.00

$320.00

4325.00

5260.00

$325.00

$260.00

4325.00

%260.00

$325.00

$260.00

$325.00

5260.00

$325.00

$260.00

$325.00

$260.00

5325.00

$260.00

$325.00

~ $260.00

$325.00
$260.00
$325.00
$260.00
$325.00

526000

$187.85
$195.00
$208.00
$227.50
$208.00
$208.00
$208.00

$208.00



Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premiar
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
" Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions

Premier
Solutions

CB-25IN-5

CB-2UTL

CB-2UIN

CB-2UIN-S

CB-2EXP

CB-3DUR

CB-3GCH

CB-75PR

CB-UNI30

CB-ADI9

CB-ADI11

CB-ADJ14

CB-ANGY

CB-ANG1B

CB-VERT8

CB-3CHG-ACC

CB-ACC1

CB-BiIN1

CB-BIN2

CB-BIN3

CB-BINS

CB-BING

CB-GBOX

CB-CLBKT

CB-LBOX1

CB-LBOX2

CB-1BOX3

CB-RISE3

CB-POLE

OUTLET

MC-002

MC-005

Armrests:

AR-001

2012 Tord Sedan Interceptar Console {slantad)
2012 Ford Utility Interceptor Console [angled front)
2012 Ford Utility Interceptor Console {fuli length)

2012 Ford Utility Interceptor Console (slanted)

Ford Explorer Console 2006-2010

2014 Dodge Durango Console {rotary shifter models only)

Jeep Grand Cherokee Console 2008-2010

Cargo Van Console (i.e. Sprinter)
30" Console Box

7" Adjustable Console Box

9" Adjustable Console Box

12" Adjustable Console Box

9" Angled Console Box

18" Angled Console Box

8" Flat Top Console Box
Charger Console Accessory Box
26" Cansole Accessory Box

3.5'j S?qrége Bin

& Storage Bin

12" Starage Bin

Cellphone Storage Bin

3.5" Divided Storage Bin
1ocking Storage Box

Console Clevis Bracket

Locking Storage Box (4.5 % 5 % 5.38)

Locking Storage Box {5 x 5 x 7.88)
Locking Storage Bin (3x 7 x 6)

3" Console Riser

Cansole Mounting Pole

12V Power Outlet

Mic Clip Bracket

Dual Clip Bracket for Base Plates

Internal Mount Armrest

$320.00

5320.00

$340.00

$340.00

$386.00

$330.00

$365.00

$320.00

$360.00

$225.00

$235.00

$245.00

$230,00

$260.00

$250.00

$115.00

$115.00

$58.00

5110.00

$220.00
$52.00
call
$90.00
$50.00
$154.00
$164.00
$140.00
$110.00
$50.00
$12.00
$24.00

$32.00

$76.00

$208.00
$208.00
$221.00
$221.00
$250.90
$50.00
$237.25
$208.00
$234.00
$146.25
$152.75
$150.25
$149.50
$169.00
$162.50
$74.75
$74.75
$37.70
571.5;07
$71.50
$33.80
Call
$58.50
$32.50
$100.10
$106.60
$91.00
$71.50
$32.50
$7.80
$15.60

$20.80

$49.40
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Premigr
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Soilutions
Pramier
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Premier
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Premier
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Premier
Solutions
Premier
Salutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions

Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
_Premier.
Solutions
Premier
Solutions

Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier

. Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solufions

AR-003

AR-004

AR-C0B

AR-008

AR-010

AR-011

AR-PENTAX

AR-012

AR-013

FIN 30500

FIN 61600

Cup Holders:

CH-003

CH-004

CH-005

CH-006

CH-007

CH-008

CH-009

Mounting | egs:

LG-1IMP-B

LG-1IMP-C

LG-1TAH-B

LG-1TAH-C

LG-20vC-B

LG-20vC-C

LG-2EPD-B

LG-2EPD-C

LG-2EPD2-C

LG-2F150-B

LG-2F156-C

LG-25UP-C

LG-3RAM-B

Rear Mount Armrest

Internal Mount Armrest with Large Pad

Rear Mount Flip Up Armrest

Armrest Base - Comes without pad

Baseplate Mount Armrest - Wedge Lock Adjustment

Internal Mount Armrest with Storage Bin under Pad
Combination AR-008 and PR-PENTAX Printer Housing with Pad
Combination AR-003 and PR-PENTAX with Pad

Comhination AR-006 and Pr-PENTAX with Pad

5" Armrest Replacement Pad

3.5" Armrest Replacement Pad

Single Cupholder - Rear Mount
Dual Cupholder - Rear Mount
Single Cupholder

Single Cupholder - Non Insert type
Dual Cupholder - Non insert type

Dual Cuphoider - Internal Mount

Dual Cuphalder

Chevy Impala Baseplate Legs

Chevy Impala Console Legs

Chevy Tahoe Baseplate Legs 2007-2012
Chevy Tahoe Console Legs 2007-2012
Ford Crown Vic Baseplate Legs

Ford Crown Vic Console Legs

Ford Expedition Baseplate Legs 2003-2009
Ford Expedition Console Legs 2003-2009
Ford Expedition Consele Legs 2010-2012
Ford F150 Baseplate Leps 2009-2012
Ford F150 Console Legs 2009-2012

Ford SuperDuty Console Legs 2011-2012

Dodge Ram Baseplate Legs 2003-2012

S68.00
$80.00
$125.00
5145.00
$150.00
$130.00
5280.00
$229.00
$250.00
56344

522.40

$42.00
$49.00
$27.00

$24.00

$30.00

$45.90

$50.00

544.00

$44.00

488.00

$88.00

$44.00

$44.00

$79.00

$56.00

$56.00

$64.00

$64.00

575.00

$56.00

544,20
$57.85
$81.25
594.25
$97.50
$84.50
5182.00
580.15
$162.50
$41.24

514,56

$27.30
$31.85
$17.55
$15.60
$19.50
529.25 7

$32.50

$28.60
$28.60
$57.20
457.20
$28.60
$28.60
$51.35
436.40
$36.40
$41.60
$41.60
$48.75

$36.40
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Premier
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Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
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Premier
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Premier
Solutions
Premier
Sofutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
--Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solufions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solufions
Premier
Solutions
Pramier
Solutions
Premier
Sclutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions

LG-3RAM-C

Eillers & Faceplates;

FP-FD5
FP-FO7
FPF10
FP-F15
FP-FZ0
FP-F25
FP-F30
FP-F40
FP-30UT
FP-45W
FP-MIC
F-25W
FP-3sw
FP-GOLIGHT
FP-04

FP-05

FP-06

FP-07

FP-09

_FP-10

FP-11

FP-12

FP-13

FP-14

FP-15

FP-16

FP-17

FP-18

FP-1%

FP-20

FP-21

FP-22

Dodge Ram Console Legs 2003-2012

0.50" Filler

0.75" Filler

1.00" Filler

1.50" Filler

2.00" Filler

2.50" Filler

3.00" Filler

4.00" Filler

Filler w/ three power outiet holes {for 12V sockets see 'OUTLET')
Filler w/ four switch holes
Filler w/ mic clip

Filler plate wy/ two switch holes
Filler w/ three switch holes
Filler far Golight Dash Mount
TK-690,790,830

TK-7150/8150

TK-7160/8160, TK-7180/28180, NX-700/800, TK-5720
switchbox
CDM750/1250/1550

SMC 16

SW300, 400

PA 300

Motorola MCS 2000

uTMD

ArrowStik

XTL 1560, 2500 & 5000

1721, 1821

CM200, CM300
TX-690,790,890

TK-7150/8150

TK-7160/8160, TK-7180/8180, NX-700/800, TK-5720

UTMD, TM1, TM3, TM4

$64.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12,00

520000

520,00

$20.00

520.00

$20.00

$20.00

$24.00

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24,00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

524,00

$4L.60

47.80

$7.80

57.80

57.80

$7.80

$7.80

$7.80

$7.80

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$15.60

$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60

$15.60



Premier
Scluions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solufions
Premier
Solutions
Pramier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premier
Solutions
Premisr
Solutions
Premier
Salutions
Premier
Solutions

FP-23
FP-24
FP-25
FP-27
FP-28
FP-29
FP-30
FP31
Fp-32
FP-33
FP-34
£P-36
P37
FP-38
FP-39
FP-40
FP-41
FP-22
FP-43
FP-44
FP-46
FP-47
FP-43
FP-49
FP-50
FP-51
FP-53
FP-54
FP-55
FP-56
FP-57
FP-58
FP-59
FP-60

FP-61

SW300, 400

SMC 16

switchbox

W9 switchbox

XTL 1500, 2500 & 5000

1721, 1821

M7100, Orion Control Heads

M1225, €200, CM300

TK-760, 780, 840, 880, SRO/9R1
PAA00SS Interceptor

L3 Flashback Camera Control

A9 or W9 Control Head {Adjustable}
Model 389214 & 389216 Siren Control (MasterCom)
NarrowStik

Radius M120

XTL 2500 Cantrol Head

PAGA0

SMC 5, SMC L

VX5500, 4000, 6000

295HFS4, HFSAS, HFSAGE Control Heads
GM300, Maxtrac 100/300, A4, A5, A7, W4, WS, W7
V-Can Siren Controls

Bearcat BC350A & BC350C

S825/830 Control Head (Old Style)
5051, 6061

PM1500 Contro! Head

RLS Serfes Control Heads (3997, 3598, 3995)
PAGAO

Dsc40

LC500, LC100 & LC2000

PA2100

Fi21, F1215, F221, F2215

¥X2200, 4100, 4200

e-028 Siren, Smart Siren Control Head [except Platinum series)

A200

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
524.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24,00
$24.00

524.00

32400

524.00

$24.00

52400

524.00

524,00

$24.00

$24.00

524.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

%24.00

$24.00

$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
415.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
415.60
$15.60
$15.60

415,60



Premier

Soluticns  #p-62 11.1000CH Deluxe Signal Stick Controller $24.00 $15.60
Premier
Solutions  Fr-63 Model 416 RockerPak $24.00 $15.60
Premier
Solutions  Fr-64 MOTOTRBO XPR 4300, 4358, 4500, 4550 $24.00 $15.60
Premier
Solutions  Fp-ss 535L ES, 5300 ES, Ascend ES (All types) $24.00 $15.60
: Premier
Solutions  Fp-65 RDS Series Siren Control Head $24.00 $15.60
Premier
Sclutions  re-g7 PRO 510 XL, PRO 520 XL $24.00 $15.50
Premier
Solutions  Fp-68 MPCO1 Multi-Purpose Controller $24.00 $15.60
Premier
Solutions  Fr-g9 Al10 $24.00 $15.60
Premier
Solutions  fp-70 20/20W DVR 524.00 $15.60
Premier
Solutions .71 151100 US Remote Siren $24.00 $15.60
Premier
Solutions  fp-72 153000-S Remote Siren $24.00 $15.60
Premier
Solutions  Fp-73 RT100-5D U5 Siren Controller $24.00 $15.60
Premier
Solutions  Fp74 VXR 1000 Repeater $24.00 $15.60
: Premier
! Solufions  Fp-75 Smart Siren Platinum $24.00 $15.60
Premier
Solutions  kp-76 380 Remote Siren $24.00 $15.60
Premier
Solutions  rp-77 295HF100, 29551100, 29550101, 2955L$A1, 295515C1 $24.00 $15.60
Pramisr
Solutions  fp-78 PCCSOR, PCCSINP, TACTLD $24.00 $15.60
Premier
Solutions  Fp-79 Unity XG-100M with CH-721 control head ) o $24.00 81560
Premier ' ' T
Solutions  rp-80 Code 3 Z3 Siren $24.00 $15.50
Premier '
Solutions  Fp-81 Harris M7300 Control Head {CH-721 Contral Unit) $24.00 $15.60
Premier
Solutions  rp-82 Universal $24.00 $15.60
Premier
Solutions  Fp-g3 RELM Wireless KNG-M150, KNG-M400, KNG-MS00, KNG-MB00 $24.00 $15.60
Premier
Solutions  Fp.ga* RELM Wireless KNG-M150, KNG-M40G, KNG-M500, KNG-M8Q0 *Angled 45° $24.00 $15.60
Premier
Solutions  Fp-85 RELM Wireless KNG-M Contral Head $24.00 $15.60
Premier
{ Solutions  rp-86 SoundOff Signal 380MF Siren $24.00 $15.60
! Premier
! Solutions  rp-a7 Kenwood KES-3 Speaker $24.00 $15.60
l‘ Premier
i Solutions  Fp.a8 SoundOff Signal Arrow Switch ETSWDAS01 424,00 4$15.60
! Premier
: Solutions  Fp-89 Cobra 19 DX IV Compact CB $24.00 415.60
Premier
Soluficns  Fp-o0 Universal $24.00 $15.60
! Premier
H Solutions  Fp-s1 Carson SB-008 Phantom switch box $24.00 515.60
; Premier
Solutions  rp.g2 D&R RD517 siren $24.00 %15.60
I
! Base Plates:
{ Premier
i Solutions  BP-LG20 20" Baseplate $68.00 544.20
i Premier

Solutions  pp-LG23 23" Baseplate $74.00 $48.10




Premier
Solutions  pp-LG28 28" Baseplate $84.00 $54.60
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